
 6620 SEQ #:  7,0919/7/2023Key: Town of CHATHAM - Fiscal Year 2024  9:38 am

DESCRIPTION CARDBNPARCEL ID CLASS% 

ofSINGLE FAMILY74 HARBOR VIEW RD8A-15-H4  11 11010

%1stINSPAMOUNTDESCTYPMT NOT PMT DTSALE PRICE BK-PG (Cert) BYDOSTRANSFER HISTORY

ADJ BASE SAFCD CREDIT AMTT NbhdAC/SF/UN Infl1 Infl2 Infl3 Lpi

 0R20 FRNTZONING CURRENT ASSESSED PREVIOUS  TOTAL

N

O

T

E

 LAND  2,467,400  2,056,100 

 BUILDING  1,521,700  1,138,500 
WEST CHATHAMNbhd

 DETACHED  0  0 Infl1 100

 OTHER  0  0 100Infl2

 TOTAL

RCNLDTY

MODEL 1 RESIDENTIAL

QUAL COND ADJ PRICEDIM/NOTE UNITSYB

GQUALITY GOOD [100%] 1.55

STYLE  4  1.00 CAPE [100%]

FRAME  1  1.00 WOOD FRAME [100%]

 1954YEAR BLT

MEASURE NF4/25/2022

EFF.YR/AGE

LIST EST4/25/2022

REVIEW EMZ4/20/2023

$NLA(RCN)

NET AREA

 1.000 

 3,977

 1,672,201

9 9 %COND

 0FUNC

 0ECON

DEPR  9 % GD  91

$1,521,700

BAT TCD ADJ PRICE RCNUNITSDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONADJELEMENT

UNITSCAPACITY

BLDG COMMENTS

ADJ

1.9

10

4

3

1

12

1

STORIES

ROOMS

BEDROOMS

FULL BATHS

1/2 BATHS

FIXTURES

UNITS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$15,326

1.00

100 S 24,356  WC 1.00 100 1.00 100 1.00 2,932,000 1.51 100 1.00 WF1 8.00 2,467,440

VC

INTERIOR ESTIMATED PER PLANS 4/25/22

Rights to use 20' way to Hardings Beach -Path behind 

house  SEE C151598  SEE DOCS

$420

 100

22-125

21-1024

21-708

07-180

02/04/2022

11/08/2021

08/10/2021

02/14/2008

05/03/2007

Additions

SH.MTL/FHAIR

Renovations

Meas & List

Renovations

250,481

15,000

600,000

32,000

04/06/2023

04/06/2023

02/14/2008

NF

NF

RRC

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

PEARSON BRUCE E & NANCY J

ZELLER, KATHRYN

01/06/1999

09/11/1979
A

QS

725,000

168,000

(151598)

(79382)

24,356 SF

ADJ VALUE

LOCATION CLASSCURRENT OWNER
L

E

G

A

L

L

A

N

D

D

E

T

A

C

H

E

D

B

U

I

L

D

I

N

G

S YB TOTAL RCN

RCNLD

SIZE ADJ

2

13

3

50

3

DETAIL ADJ

OVERALL

 1.030 

 1.000 EXTERIOR

INTERIOR

KITCHEN

BATHS

HEAT

ELECT

G

V

V

V

U

U

BN ID

CONDITION ELEM CD

CD ADJ DESC

2013 / 9

BMU

BAS

USF

BMF

PTA

CRL

BIG

USF

OPA

BAS

F22

N

L

L

N

N

N

N

L

N

L

O

1,338

1,959

1,409

336

380

348

728

546

202

63

1

101.62

356.33

302.36

168.33

27.75

30.23

117.18

302.36

117.95

356.33

22,521.50

135,972

698,058

426,027

56,560

10,543

10,518

85,311

165,089

23,827

22,449

22,522

BSMT UNFINISHED

BAS AREA

UP-STRY FIN

BSMT FINISH-SEP

PATIO/STOOP

CRAWL SPACE

BUILT-IN GARAGE

UP-STRY FIN

OPEN PORCH

BAS AREA

FPL 2S 2OP

+

+

+

B

C

+

E

E

+

H

1954

1954

2022

2021

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.03

1.00

4

1

1

1

31

25

9

2

FOUNDATION

EXT. COVER

ROOF SHAPE

ROOF COVER

FLOOR COVER

INT. FINISH

HEATING/COOL

FUEL SOURCE

FLR & WALL

WOOD SHINGLE

GABLE

ASPH/CMP SHIN

CARPET/HARDWD

DRYWLl/OTHER

WARM/COOL AIR

GAS

PHOTO 04/06/2023

BUILDING

 3,194,600  3,989,100 

PEARSON BRUCE E & NANCY J

46 GILMORE RD

N EASTON, MA 02356


